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Women / 8 / L8 s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Torgerud8194
VEGA Gym - FL

9.275 9.375 9.7759.600 38.025
5 4T 2T 1 1 

1 

Isabel Mabanta8135
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.475 9.5509.800 37.950
6 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Ashley Berndt8003
ACE

9.100 9.350 9.4759.600 37.525
7 6 2T 3 3 

3 

Annie Slatoff8185
Twister Gymnastics

9.075 9.475 9.2009.400 37.150
8 2T 6 9 4 

4 

Sophie Woodward8171
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.375 9.1259.225 37.075
2T 4T 7T 11 5 

5 

Emily McCurdy8109
Legacy - FL

9.000 9.300 9.1509.525 36.975
9 7T 4 10 6 

6 

Jennifer Heil8103
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.275 9.4258.750 36.800
2T 9 10 4 7 

7 

Molly O'Beirne8168
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.050 9.1009.225 36.775
1 10 7T 12 8 

8 

Nathalie Are'8120
Orlando Metro

8.325 9.550 9.2759.450 36.600
12 1 5 5T 9 

9 

Natalia Perez8118
Nova - FL

9.350 9.300 9.2758.225 36.150
2T 7T 12 5T 10 

10 

Charli Cohen8180
Twister Gymnastics

8.950 8.975 9.2508.925 36.100
10 11 9 8 11 

11 

Brooke Pirro8041
Coast Elite - FL

8.575 7.900 9.2758.675 34.425
11 12 11 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Bommarito8178
Twister Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.5259.700 37.800
1T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Clarissa Chioli8124
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.575 9.3009.425 37.450
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Lauren Elliott8127
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.025 9.5259.625 37.200
4 5 2 1T 3 

3 

Mia Raffaele8169
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.500 8.8509.075 36.600
1T 2 7 9 4 

4 

Amanda Hall8130
Orlando Metro

8.125 9.375 8.8009.400 35.700
11T 4 4 10 5 

5 

Sophie Herrera8132
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.150 9.2009.175 35.400
5 12 5 4 6 

6 

Cassie Clement8179
Twister Gymnastics

8.275 8.875 9.0258.900 35.075
6 6 9 7 7 

7 

Krista Marrocco8086
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 8.725 9.1008.800 34.825
8T 9T 10 5 8 

8 

Tori Himes8080
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 8.750 8.7259.100 34.775
8T 8 6 11 9 

9 

Alexis Bouters8052
Fit Club

8.125 8.850 9.0508.275 34.300
11T 7 12 6 10 

10 

Brinsley Hess8172
Tampa Gymnastics

8.225 8.725 8.2759.050 34.275
7 9T 8 13 11 

11 

Olivia Hurd8141
Palm Coast

8.175 8.575 8.9008.400 34.050
10 11 11 8 12 

12 

Selena Stratton8111
N FLA Orange Park

8.100 7.925 8.5508.125 32.700
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 s7 grp9
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Virginia Bailey8189
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 9.200 9.2009.325 36.675
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Chanya Earle8069
Gym Like This

8.750 9.350 9.0508.775 35.925
6 1 6 4 2 

2 

Crystal Gwinn8158
Suncoast

8.825 8.300 9.4758.900 35.500
5 6 2 1 3 

3 

Liljana Dragosavac8108
Legacy - FL

8.400 9.150 8.4508.850 34.850
9 3 3 11 4 

4 

Taylor Downs8049
First Coast

8.250 8.650 9.1008.700 34.700
10 5 7 3 5 

5 

Katelyn Puttick8087
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.100 8.5508.800 34.600
2 7 4T 10 6 

6 

Kylie Walker8116
No Florida Jax

9.275 8.025 8.6258.600 34.525
1 8 8 7 7 

7 

Amanda Osborne8161
Tallahassee G. C.

8.525 8.750 8.7007.775 33.750
8 4 11 6 8 

8 

Jessica Waters8101
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 7.275 8.5758.250 33.100
3 9 10 9 9 

9 

Sage Rains8192
Universal Gymnastics

8.675 7.050 8.6008.300 32.625
7 10 9 8 10 

10 

Lauren Polacek8177
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.850 __.___ 8.8008.800 25.450
11 11 4T 5 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8s7grp11
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Knapp8133
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.425 9.4009.600 37.525
7 2T 1T 1 1T

1T

Briana Arbelaez8151
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 9.3259.500 37.525
2T 4 3 3T 1T

1T

Kaya Susuico8170
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.000 9.2509.250 36.975
1 7T 4 7 3 

3 

Isabella Vega8187
Twister Gymnastics

9.350 9.275 9.3758.875 36.875
4 5T 6T 2 4 

4 

Brittney Roque8025
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.275 8.9759.100 36.750
2T 5T 5 9 5 

5 

Kylee Miner8137
Orlando Metro

8.350 9.425 9.3009.600 36.675
10 2T 1T 5 6 

6 

Katherine Jones8176
Top Contenders

9.175 9.000 9.2758.875 36.325
6 7T 6T 6 7 

7 

Sara Bowles8061
Golden City

8.975 8.825 8.8508.750 35.400
8 10 8 10 8 

8 

Emily Bergeron8195
West Broward

8.875 8.350 9.3258.650 35.200
9 12 9 3T 9T

9T

Jenny Jackson8174
Taylor

9.200 8.725 9.0008.275 35.200
5 11 11 8 9T

9T

Brianna Edwards8053
Fit Club

8.150 8.900 8.6008.300 33.950
11 9 10 11 11 

11 

Allie Batten8122
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.725 0.0000.000 9.725
12 1 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Lowrey8074
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.275 9.325 9.2509.300 37.150
3 1 2T 4T 1 

1 

Abigail Holland8023
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 8.525 9.4009.475 36.725
1 7 1 1 2 

2 

Elise Panzner8097
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.550 9.3259.300 36.475
2 5T 2T 3 3 

3 

Carsen Arrant8046
First City

8.925 9.025 9.2509.125 36.325
7 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Jenna Mulligan8035
Champions Gym FL

9.250 9.150 9.3508.475 36.225
4 2 11 2 5 

5 

Carole Poveda8159
TB Miami

8.375 8.550 9.1509.275 35.350
8 5T 4 6 6 

6 

Courtney Googe8033
Champions Gym FL

9.125 7.800 9.0009.225 35.150
6 8 5 9 7 

7 

Jolie Taylor8044
Edgewater

9.150 7.150 9.1009.050 34.450
5 10T 7 7T 8 

8 

Maya Leshaw8182
Twister Gymnastics

7.900 8.775 8.8258.825 34.325
10T 4 8 10 9 

9 

Stephanie Ormsby8039
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 7.725 9.1008.675 33.750
9 9 9T 7T 10 

10 

Carly Griffin8096
LaFleur's Tampa

7.900 7.150 8.1258.675 31.850
10T 10T 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 s8grp10
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katey DiGiacomo8163
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.275 9.5509.375 37.825
1 3T 3T 2 1 

1 

Taylor Wilhelmy8188
Twister Gymnastics

9.525 9.450 9.4508.700 37.125
2 1 8T 3T 2 

2 

Katharine Boyle8162
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.375 9.1009.375 37.100
4 2 3T 6 3 

3 

Tyla Burden8092
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 8.000 9.5759.550 35.850
9T 10 1 1 4 

4 

Blair Reece8081
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.425 8.9509.525 35.775
8 7 2 8 5T

5T

Sara Cheney8123
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.975 9.2008.700 35.775
7 6 8T 5 5T

5T

Stephanie Eastep8181
Twister Gymnastics

9.300 8.300 8.9009.200 35.700
3 9 5 9 7 

7 

Savannah Guyot8079
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 9.125 9.4508.325 35.625
9T 5 11 3T 8 

8 

Emma Mistarz8001
360 Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.275 8.4009.100 35.275
11 3T 7 11 9 

9 

Alyssa Jones8011
ACE - Daytona

9.200 7.150 9.0509.150 34.550
5 11 6 7 10 

10 

Riley Brown8091
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 8.400 8.6258.475 34.475
6 8 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 s8grp12
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Reiswig8099
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 9.100 9.2259.400 37.100
1 1T 3 5 1 

1 

Terra Edgecomb8022
Bay City

8.700 9.025 9.3009.475 36.500
4 4 1 2T 2 

2 

Hannah Radenhausen8006
ACE

9.200 8.100 9.3009.050 35.650
3 7 6 2T 3 

3 

Meghan Gay8128
Orlando Metro

8.400 9.100 9.0009.125 35.625
7T 1T 4 7 4 

4 

Alexandra Valenti8154
Stars Gymnastics

9.325 8.250 8.7008.925 35.200
2 6 7 9 5 

5 

Jordan Corby8113
No Florida Jax

8.600 8.650 8.7758.900 34.925
5T 5 8 8 6 

6 

Tatum Beadle8077
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 7.575 9.4509.450 34.875
7T 11 2 1 7 

7 

Shelby Berendt8016
Apollo   FL

8.050 9.075 8.5008.850 34.475
12 3 9 10 8 

8 

Emmalee Kenny8142
Palm Coast

8.600 7.675 9.2758.150 33.700
5T 10 10 4 9 

9 

Aarynlee Fritz8095
LaFleur's Tampa

8.225 8.025 9.1257.625 33.000
10 8T 12 6 10 

10 

Alyssa Musa8110
N FLA Orange Park

8.275 6.900 8.4009.075 32.650
9 12 5 11 11 

11 

Morgan Auge8015
Apollo   FL

8.150 8.025 8.3257.750 32.250
11 8T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8s8grp14
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra LesPerance8064
Golden City

9.550 9.175 9.2009.175 37.100
1 3 5 1T 1 

1 

Lauren LaPeter8167
Tampa Bay Turners

8.400 9.425 8.9509.625 36.400
11 2 1 6 2 

2 

Claire Goodman8149
South Florida

8.850 8.950 9.0258.850 35.675
7 5T 8 4T 3 

3 

Samara Eisenberg8144
Park Avenue

9.125 9.050 8.2509.225 35.650
3 4 3T 13 4 

4 

Molly Ziegenfelder8157
Sun Country - FL

9.050 8.500 9.1258.700 35.375
4 8 9T 3 5 

5 

Hannah Spradlin8008
ACE

8.650 8.850 8.9008.875 35.275
8 7 7 7T 6 

6 

Jordyn Puisto8013
Angels

8.575 9.625 9.0257.850 35.075
9 1 13 4T 7 

7 

Farin DeBose8094
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.300 8.9008.700 34.775
6 9 9T 7T 8 

8 

Abby Woody8021
Balcony

8.150 8.950 8.8008.650 34.550
13 5T 11 10 9 

9 

Jasmine McIver8173
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 6.625 9.2009.375 34.425
2 12 2 1T 10 

10 

Nicole Trusty8115
No Florida Jax

8.450 8.150 8.3008.975 33.875
10 10 6 12 11 

11 

Jessica Corwin8114
No Florida Jax

8.225 7.625 8.6009.225 33.675
12 11 3T 11 12 

12 

Allie Burnett8139
Palm Coast

8.950 5.100 8.9008.550 31.500
5 13 12 7T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2013 2:22:12 PM

Women / 8 / L8 s9 grp5
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Coleman8125
Orlando Metro

8.500 9.525 9.4009.575 37.000
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natasha March8024
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.275 9.1009.500 36.975
2T 4 2 8 2 

2 

Raisa Negrete8045
Elite - FL

9.325 8.475 9.3259.325 36.450
1 12 3 5 3 

3 

Eden Sorensen8136
Orlando Metro

8.325 9.425 9.3759.300 36.425
10T 2 4 2T 4 

4 

Abby Sylvester8076
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.050 9.050 9.0009.225 36.325
4 6 6 11 5 

5 

Savannah Taylor8089
LaFleur's Largo

8.325 9.150 9.3509.150 35.975
10T 5 8T 4 6 

6 

Raquel Mason8030
Broadway

8.450 8.700 9.3759.150 35.675
8 8 8T 2T 7T

7T

Madeline Staniszewski8071
Gym Like This

8.350 8.925 9.1509.250 35.675
9 7 5 7 7T

7T

Nicole Stambo8100
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.575 9.0508.850 35.375
5 10 12 9T 9 

9 

Delaney Gray8083
Harbor City

8.275 8.675 9.2259.075 35.250
12 9 11 6 10 

10 

Nicole Flynn8155
Stars and Stripes

8.525 9.325 9.0508.275 35.175
6 3 13 9T 11 

11 

Audrey Youkon8010
ACE

9.100 8.525 8.3259.175 35.125
2T 11 7 13 12 

12 

Taylor Sura8042
Coast Elite - FL

8.125 8.450 8.9509.100 34.625
13 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 s9grp7
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadyn Fowler8004
ACE

9.125 9.450 8.8259.150 36.550
2T 1 7 9 1 

1 

Charlee Walker8075
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.125 8.475 9.3259.425 36.350
2T 7 2 1 2 

2 

Camile Siegel8196
West Broward

9.075 8.575 9.0509.300 36.000
4 6 4 5 3 

3 

Delaney Barber8121
Orlando Metro

8.475 9.050 8.9759.450 35.950
8 2 1 6 4 

4 

JillyAnne Kent8165
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.600 9.2508.675 35.775
1 5 9 2 5 

5 

Emma Slinkman8070
Gym Like This

9.025 8.175 9.1509.375 35.725
5 8 3 4 6 

6 

Alexis Rickman8036
Champions Gym FL

8.850 8.825 8.8509.175 35.700
7 4 6 8 7 

7 

Nia Guine8078
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.900 8.7009.225 35.225
9 3 5 10 8 

8 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder8156
Sun Country - FL

8.975 8.100 8.8758.750 34.700
6 9 8 7 9 

9 

Faith McGuire8065
Golden City

8.350 8.000 9.1758.550 34.075
10 11 10 3 10 

10 

Mia Hurta8054
Fit Club

8.050 8.050 7.6007.575 31.275
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 s9grp13
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Yoder8105
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.525 9.3759.175 37.600
1 2 4 3T 1 

1 

Kristyn Sanchez8007
ACE

9.375 9.650 9.4509.100 37.575
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Shealyn Eichensehr8126
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.125 9.4759.225 37.225
2 6 2 1 3 

3 

Katherine Snead8027
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 9.325 9.1009.400 37.100
5T 3 1 7 4 

4 

Samantha Sperlik8090
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.000 9.3759.200 36.850
5T 7 3 3T 5 

5 

Sierra Blood8148
South Florida

9.325 9.300 9.2758.825 36.725
4 4 7 5 6 

6 

Erica Swartz8012
ACE - Daytona

9.175 9.150 9.1508.550 36.025
7 5 9 6 7 

7 

Victoria Chattin8063
Golden City

8.225 8.525 8.3759.025 34.150
11 8 6 11 8 

8 

Melissa Mecca8018
Balcony

8.300 8.075 9.0258.225 33.625
9 9T 11 8 9 

9 

Caroline McMahon8202
Park Avenue

8.325 7.975 8.2508.250 32.800
8 11 10 12 10 

10 

Hannah Reynolds8055
Fit Club

8.250 7.625 8.9007.900 32.675
10 12 12 9 11 

11 

Joy Roberts8019
Balcony

5.800 8.075 8.7008.700 31.275
12 9T 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8s9grp16
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Montgomery8066
Golden City

9.450 9.350 9.5509.575 37.925
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mina Kim8166
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.425 9.2759.150 37.550
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Alisia Braxton8062
Golden City

9.675 8.775 9.5257.775 35.750
2 3 11 2 3 

3 

Aya Irikawa8200
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.400 8.425 9.2009.500 35.525
10 7 2 4 4 

4 

Katherine Maxwell8160
Tallahassee G. C.

8.900 8.575 9.0008.925 35.400
7 6 5 8 5 

5 

Mackenzie Leeder8059
Genie's

9.000 8.650 9.0758.550 35.275
4T 5 7 5 6 

6 

Laurel Thomas8020
Balcony

8.950 8.175 8.9008.875 34.900
6 9T 6 10T 7 

7 

Chandi Atherholt8014
Apollo   FL

8.325 8.175 8.9759.125 34.600
11 9T 4 9 8 

8 

Catalina Tellez8193
Universal Gymnastics

9.000 8.375 8.9007.950 34.225
4T 8 9 10T 9 

9 

Alessia Biagetti8051
Fit Club

8.500 8.725 9.0257.900 34.150
9 4 10 6T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Bendinelli8032
Champions Gym FL

8.625 7.325 9.0257.425 32.400
8 11 12 6T 11 

11 

Jamie Zeldman8073
Gymnastic Revolution

8.225 6.350 8.6758.350 31.600
12 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8s10 grp1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Pagac8183
Twister Gymnastics

9.475 9.225 9.6259.825 38.150
2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Lilly Hudson8034
Champions Gym FL

9.225 9.550 9.5009.675 37.950
5 1 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Schroeder8190
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.400 9.225 9.4509.500 37.575
3T 4T 5 4 3 

3 

Madison Swenson8088
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.200 9.4259.450 37.475
3T 6T 6 5 4 

4 

Kathryn Ohme8067
Golden City

9.500 8.900 9.4759.550 37.425
1 9T 3T 3 5 

5 

Kahner Pierce8068
Golden City

9.075 9.200 9.3509.550 37.175
7 6T 3T 6 6 

6 

Mya Robinson8060
Genie's

9.150 9.175 9.0259.375 36.725
6 8 8 9T 7 

7 

Aisha Gatte8119
On Your Toes

8.400 9.400 8.7509.400 35.950
10 2 7 13 8 

8 

Adriana Almeida8191
Universal Gymnastics

8.050 9.325 9.2009.225 35.800
13 3 9 7 9 

9 

Karah Vargo8043
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 8.675 9.0759.025 34.975
11 11 11 8 10 

10 

Malayshia White8175
Taylor

9.025 8.900 8.9507.950 34.825
8T 9T 13 11 11 

11 

Kendall McLeod8047
First City

9.025 7.250 9.0259.150 34.450
8T 13 10 9T 12 

12 

Riley Simmons8040
Coast Elite - FL

8.100 8.500 8.8758.750 34.225
12 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8s10grp6
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hurst8152
Starlight Gymnastics

9.450 9.425 9.5509.350 37.775
1T 3 4 1T 1 

1 

Sage Littlejohn8134
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.450 9.2759.700 37.625
5T 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Noelle Taylor8028
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.375 9.1009.525 37.450
1T 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Ashley Bruneman8102
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.550 9.5508.900 37.200
5T 1 9 1T 4 

4 

Erin Snead8026
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.200 9.2759.225 37.100
3 5 5T 3T 5 

5 

Karissa Ganzer8082
Harbor City

9.275 9.000 9.2009.225 36.700
4 6 5T 5 6 

6 

Mackenzie Argyle8002
ACE

8.350 8.800 9.1009.375 35.625
9 8 3 6T 7 

7 

Jacy Cerveny8029
Broadway

9.150 8.300 9.0258.950 35.425
7 9 7T 9 8 

8 

Peyton Halliday8140
Palm Coast

8.900 8.850 8.6258.950 35.325
8 7 7T 10 9 

9 

Payton Nipper8038
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 8.000 9.0758.400 33.675
10 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2013 5:40:45 PM

Women / 8 / L8s10grp8
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kourtney Coven8117
Nova - FL

9.575 9.300 9.4509.275 37.600
1 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Caroline Caplinger8093
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.275 9.1259.500 37.000
7 6 2 7 2 

2 

Halley Taylor8153
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 8.575 9.2509.475 36.675
4 9 3 3T 3 

3 

Ashlyn Manuel8005
ACE

9.450 8.625 9.0009.050 36.125
2 8 7 9 4 

4 

Holly Vu8031
Broadway

8.850 9.225 8.7259.150 35.950
9 7 6 11 5 

5 

Lucy Rosario8037
Champions Gym FL

8.800 9.300 9.2008.475 35.775
11 4T 11 5 6 

6 

Alissa Campbell8107
Legacy - FL

9.400 9.475 8.4258.425 35.725
3 1T 12 12T 7 

7 

Ruthie Jerger8164
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 9.450 8.4258.675 35.675
6 3 9 12T 8 

8 

Madison Sweeney8058
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.175 8.125 9.0509.200 35.550
5 12 5 8 9 

9 

Audrey Blaison8057
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.950 8.200 8.9508.500 34.600
8 11 10 10 10 

10 

Alexa Swirsky8197
West Broward

8.825 7.050 9.1509.000 34.025
10 13 8 6 11 

11 

Alexa Zuckerman8198
West Broward

8.325 8.350 9.2507.100 33.025
12 10 13 3T 12 

12 

Cara Harper8131
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.475 9.4259.700 28.600
13 1T 1 2 13 

13 
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Judge's Signatures

2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2013 12:40:34 PM

Women / 8 / L8s10grp15
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claudia Sarria8104
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.300 9.4509.275 37.500
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kiana Whitley8009
ACE

9.575 8.675 9.3259.325 36.900
1 6 2 2 2 

2 

Kaya Russ8106
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.150 8.6009.125 36.175
3 3T 4 10 3 

3 

Alexis Doerrfeld8084
Horizon

8.325 9.275 9.1259.375 36.100
9 2 1 3T 4 

4 

Jessica Klein8146
Park Avenue

9.100 9.150 8.9758.650 35.875
6 3T 6 7 5 

5 

Bre Talbert8048
First City

8.975 8.725 8.8508.625 35.175
7 5 7 9 6 

6 

Paige Holloway8199
YMCA Challengers

9.175 8.325 8.9508.425 34.875
4 7 9 8 7 

7 

Elisabeth Fluharty8085
Jacksonville Academy

9.150 7.925 9.0508.550 34.675
5 8 8 6 8 

8 

Emily Bell8138
Palm Coast

8.200 7.500 9.1258.700 33.525
11 9 5 3T 9 

9 

Megan Tegge8056
Fit Club

8.375 7.250 8.3007.625 31.550
8 10 10 11 10 

10 

Sarah Myers8112
Naples Progressive

8.300 6.200 9.0757.150 30.725
10 11 11 5 11 

11 
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2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Team Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2013 5:43:13 PM

Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 81 114.350 27.750 28.850 29.200 28.550
2T7 1 1

2 Twister Gymnastics 81 114.200 28.350 28.325 28.925 28.600
14 4 2

3 Golden City 81 113.675 28.725 27.725 28.675 28.550
2T2 7 3

4 Tampa Bay Turners 81 113.625 28.800 28.375 28.375 28.075
61 3 6

5 ACE 81 113.400 28.400 28.450 28.300 28.250
43 2 7

6 Brandy Johnson's 81 112.500 28.250 27.975 28.500 27.775
85 6 4

7 Champions Gym FL 81 111.725 27.600 28.000 28.075 28.050
78 5 8

8 LaFleur's Tampa 81 111.300 27.775 26.950 28.450 28.125
56 8 5

9 Palm Coast 81 105.050 26.450 25.100 26.200 27.300
109 11 10

10 Coast Elite - FL 81 104.975 25.025 25.625 26.875 27.450
911 10 9

11 Fit Club 81 103.050 25.125 26.475 24.475 26.975
1110 9 11
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2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Team Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2013 12:32:28 PM

Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 82 112.725 28.350 28.375 27.575 28.425
11 1 4

2 LaFleur's Largo 82 111.125 27.825 27.350 27.800 28.150
22 3 3

3 Gymnastics Plus - FL 82 109.825 27.450 26.850 27.950 27.575
53 4 2

4 Gymnastics Unlimited 82 108.825 26.000 26.775 28.200 27.850
310 5 1

5 Legacy - FL 82 107.550 26.800 27.925 26.800 26.025
104 2 9

6 Gym Like This 82 107.325 26.125 26.450 27.400 27.350
69 6 5

7 Broadway 82 107.050 26.450 26.225 27.250 27.125
77 7 6

8 West Broward 82 106.725 26.775 25.275 26.950 27.725
45 9T 8

9 Park Avenue 82 104.325 26.550 26.175 26.125 25.475
136 8 11

10 No Florida Jax 82 104.250 26.325 24.825 27.100 26.000
118 12 7

11 Balcony 82 103.550 25.400 25.200 26.225 26.725
812 11 10

12 Universal Gymnastics 82 102.650 25.725 24.750 25.475 26.700
911 13 13

13 Apollo   FL 82 101.325 24.525 25.275 25.725 25.800
1213 9T 12
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2013 Florida Level 8 Regional Qualifiers

Last_Name First_Name Gym USAG Birthday AA

Pagac Amanda Twister Gymnastics 399762 6/2/2003 38.15 Team

Torgerud Teagan VEGA Gym - FL 446099 3/10/2002 38.025 Team

Hudson Lilly Champions Gym FL 393859 11/19/2002 37.95 Team

Mabanta Isabel Orlando Metro 426545 6/5/2002 37.95 Team

Montgomery Jordan Golden City 312446 4/15/1997 37.925 Team

DiGiacomo Katey Tampa Bay Turners 260849 7/4/1999 37.825 Team

Bommarito Daniela Twister Gymnastics 451630 2/7/2001 37.8 Team

Hurst Emerson Starlight Gymnastics 204551 8/27/2000 37.775 Team

Littlejohn Sage Orlando Metro 289083 9/30/2000 37.625 Alt Team

Coven Kourtney Nova - FL 242782 12/5/1999 37.6 Alt Team

Yoder Samantha Lakewood Ranch 208755 9/14/1998 37.6  

Sanchez Kristyn ACE 288792 10/22/1998 37.575

Schroeder Emma U.S. Gold  Destin 425480 5/29/2003 37.575

Kim Mina Tampa Bay Turners 296253 12/16/1996 37.55

Berndt Ashley ACE 378506 5/2/2002 37.525

Knapp Elyse Orlando Metro 245304 3/16/1999 37.525

Arbelaez Briana Starlight Gymnastics 256141 3/23/1999 37.525

Sarria Claudia Lakewood Ranch 277904 8/19/1997 37.5

Swenson Madison LaFleur's Largo 373983 6/27/2002 37.475

Taylor Noelle Brandy Johnson's 379640 7/29/2000 37.45

Chioli Clarissa Orlando Metro 377304 4/3/2001 37.45

Ohme Kathryn Golden City 477244 6/23/2002 37.425

Bibb Carissa South Florida 241184 11/19/1997 37.25 scratch

Eichensehr Shealyn Orlando Metro 289354 6/4/1998 37.225

Bruneman Ashley Lakewood Ranch 423609 6/8/2000 37.2

Elliott Lauren Orlando Metro 289202 4/25/2001 37.2

Nichols Callie South Florida 220985 11/14/1997 37.2 scratch

Pierce Kahner Golden City 383656 11/16/2002 37.175

Lowrey Hayden Gymnastics Plus - FL 387628 9/10/2001 37.15

Slatoff Annie Twister Gymnastics 454397 12/31/2001 37.15

Wilhelmy Taylor Twister Gymnastics 285236 6/8/1999 37.125

Snead Erin Brandy Johnson's 289223 7/17/2000 37.1

Snead Katherine Brandy Johnson's 289376 11/8/1998 37.1

LesPerance Alexandra Golden City 390387 3/20/1998 37.1

Reiswig Ashlyn LaFleur's Tampa 278761 2/13/1999 37.1

Boyle Katharine Tampa Bay Turners 285781 7/26/1999 37.1

Woodward Sophie Tampa Bay Turners 443970 12/24/2001 37.075

Caplinger Caroline LaFleur's Tampa 250481 6/5/2000 37

Coleman Mackenzie Orlando Metro 297833 11/4/2000 37

March Natasha Brandy Johnson's 377327 1/2/2001 36.975

McCurdy Emily Legacy - FL 422729 5/24/2002 36.975

Susuico Kaya Tampa Bay Turners 443968 2/28/1999 36.975

Whitley Kiana ACE 240961 7/20/1997 36.9

Vega Isabella Twister Gymnastics 451252 3/8/1999 36.875

Heil Jennifer Lakewood Ranch 385719 5/20/2002 36.8

O'Beirne Molly Tampa Bay Turners 457196 12/25/2001 36.775

Roque Brittney Brandy Johnson's 284400 3/21/1999 36.75

Holland Abigail Brandy Johnson's 389606 5/31/2001 36.725

Robinson Mya Genie's 435016 5/3/2003 36.725

Blood Sierra South Florida 246315 6/6/1998 36.725

Ganzer Karissa Harbor City 239061 6/27/2000 36.7

Miner Kylee Orlando Metro 399823 3/4/1999 36.675

Taylor Halley Stars Gymnastics 278799 2/1/2000 36.675

Bailey Virginia U.S. Gold  Destin 300338 11/24/1999 36.675

Are' Nathalie Orlando Metro 289194 2/14/2002 36.6

Raffaele Mia Tampa Bay Turners 453735 3/25/2001 36.6



Fowler Jadyn ACE 422748 5/20/2000 36.55

Edgecomb Terra Bay City 312478 2/1/1999 36.5

Panzner Elise LaFleur's Tampa 480569 5/28/2001 36.475

Negrete Raisa Elite - FL 430397 2/6/2001 36.45

Sorensen Eden Orlando Metro 275470 10/26/2000 36.425

LaPeter Lauren Tampa Bay Turners 375968 3/5/1998 36.4

Walker Charlee Gymnastics Plus - FL 254798 3/25/2000 36.35

Arrant Carsen First City 288406 7/2/2001 36.325

Sylvester Abby Gymnastics Plus - FL 383592 12/22/2000 36.325

Jones Katherine Top Contenders 288952 3/31/1999 36.325

Mulligan Jenna Champions Gym FL 449864 12/10/2001 36.225

Russ Kaya Lakewood Ranch 277901 9/29/1997 36.175

Perez Natalia Nova - FL 472087 1/9/2002 36.15

Manuel Ashlyn ACE 313107 3/13/2000 36.125

Doerrfeld Alexis Horizon 253837 10/14/1997 36.1

Cohen Charli Twister Gymnastics 454394 5/30/2002 36.1

Swartz Erica ACE - Daytona 204487 6/11/1998 36.025

Siegel Camile West Broward 378911 4/7/2000 36

Taylor Savannah LaFleur's Largo 410430 1/11/2001 35.975

Vu Holly Broadway 380967 3/4/2000 35.95

Gatte Aisha On Your Toes 379104 6/17/2002 35.95

Barber Delaney Orlando Metro 288781 5/24/2000 35.95

Earle Chanya Gym Like This 381755 8/25/1999 35.925

Klein Jessica Park Avenue 249139 9/23/1997 35.875

Burden Tyla LaFleur's Tampa 380014 5/25/1999 35.85

Almeida Adriana Universal Gymnastics 380760 5/3/2003 35.8

Rosario Lucy Champions Gym FL 421623 1/13/2000 35.775

Reece Blair Gymnastics Unlimited 254165 8/1/1999 35.775

Cheney Sara Orlando Metro 289347 7/4/1999 35.775

Kent JillyAnne Tampa Bay Turners 380017 5/24/2000 35.775

Braxton Alisia Golden City 262888 9/2/1996 35.75

Slinkman Emma Gym Like This 398304 5/1/2000 35.725

Campbell Alissa Legacy - FL 301724 12/9/1999 35.725

Rickman Alexis Champions Gym FL 389138 5/1/2000 35.7

Hall Amanda Orlando Metro 394304 5/17/2001 35.7

Eastep Stephanie Twister Gymnastics 480300 7/25/1999 35.7

Waiting List

Mason Raquel Broadway 289340 11/4/2000 35.675

Staniszewski Madeline Gym Like This 427694 11/8/2000 35.675

Goodman Claire South Florida 244000 12/17/1997 35.675

Jerger Ruthie Tampa Bay Turners 424414 12/8/1999 35.675

Radenhausen Hannah ACE 374009 1/3/1999 35.65

Eisenberg Samara Park Avenue 278358 5/7/1998 35.65

Argyle Mackenzie ACE 238204 6/22/2000 35.625

Guyot Savannah Gymnastics Unlimited 405199 7/26/1999 35.625

Gay Meghan Orlando Metro 236357 2/6/1999 35.625

Sweeney Madison Ft Lauderdale Stars 274815 2/15/2000 35.55
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